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Fall Sports (with 2025-2026 dates):
	Sport
	Coach & Contact Info
	Season Schedule 

	Tennis
	Allen Clendaniel
allen_clendaniel@yahoo.com
	July 30 - Oct. 4

	Swimming & Diving* 
	Mrs. Matsuoka
matsuoka_samantha@asdk12.org
	Aug. 6 - Nov. 1

	Gymnastics*
	Sarah Snapp
sarahsnapprd@gmail.com
	Aug. 6 - Nov. 8

	Football
	Traves Ramirez-Medeiros - 
Rm 242C
Ramirez-Medeiros_Traves@asdk12.org
	July 30 - Oct. 11


	Flag Football
	Brian Foss
foss_brian@asdk12.org
	July 30 - Oct. 4

	Cross Country Running
	Adam Hrnicek
hrnicek_adam@asdk12.org
	July 30 - Sept. 27 

	Football Cheer
	Tenesha Williams
williams_tenesha@asdk12.org
	July 30 - Oct. 24 

	Riflery
	TBD
	Sept. 10 - Dec. 13

	Volleyball
	Situfu Misi
misi_situfu@asdk12.org
	Aug. 6 - Nov. 8

	Wrestling
	Brian Foss - Rm 521 
foss_brian@asdk12.org
	Oct. 1 - Dec. 13

	Bowling
	Scott Harris
everglades2xx@gmail.com
	Sept. 29 - Feb. 28


*Sport may be cut due to pending budget cuts.
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Winter Sports: 
	Sport
	Coach & Contact Info
	Season Schedule 

	eSports
	Traves Ramirez-Medeiros - 
Rm 242C
Ramirez-Medeiros_Traves@asdk12.org
	Feb. 2 - TBD

	Boys Basketball 
	Steve Drussell - coachsteve907@hotmail.com
	Dec. 3 - Mar. 7

	Girls Basketball 
	Darian Lawson
lawson_darian@asdk12.org
	Dec. 3 - Mar. 7

	Basketball Cheer
	Tenesha Williams
williams_tenesha@asdk12.org
	Dec. 3 - Mar. 21

	Cross Country (Nordic) Skiing
	Joe Reid
jrandmr@gmail.com
	Oct. 29 - Feb. 21 

	Boys Hockey*
	Mike Vandenbos - vandenbosmike@yahoo.com
	Oct. 15 - Feb. 7

	Girls Hockey 
	Anchorage Hockey Association 
	Oct. 15 - Feb. 7

	Hockey Cheer* 
	Chantele Jones
	Oct. 15 - Feb. 7  

	Native Youth Olympics 
	Amber Shields
shields_amber@asdk12.org
	


*Sport may be cut due to pending budget cuts.

Spring Sports: 
	Sport
	Coach & Contact Info 
	Season Schedule

	Baseball
	Alaska American Legion Baseball
Halquay Hauoli-Knutson (907) 830-3751
Ty Walters (907) 378-3584
	Mar. 4 - May 30

	Boys Soccer
	Matt Froehle
froehle_matt@asdk12.org
	Mar. 4 - May 23

	Girls Soccer 
	Justin Gray
jmitchellg@gmail.com
	Mar. 4 - May 23

	Softball 
	Anchorage Sports Association 
nmhowell317@gmail.com
	Mar. 4 - May 30

	Track & Field 
	Adam Hrnicek - Rm 208E
hrnicek_adam@asdk12.org
	Mar. 4 - May 23 
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